binukumar Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on binukumar . binukumar website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 14th 13:53 Benevolentdict 2.37 5.00 Win 1 4.28 -7.81
Plumpton ator
Each Way 14th 13:18 Little Awkward 4.20 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -12.09
Plumpton
Each Way 14th 12:48 Acey Milan 1.83 5.00 Win 2 -1.98 -22.09
Plumpton
Each Way 14th 12:15 Annual Invictus 1.53 5.00 Win 1 1.59 -20.11
Plumpton
Each Way 14th 15:20 Ayr Nells Son 2.37 5.00 Win 1 4.11 -21.7
Each Way 14th 14:50 Ayr Capard King 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -25.81
Each Way 14th 14:15 Ayr Marown 2.25 5.00 Win 1 3.91 -20.81
Each Way 14th 13:10 Ayr Unohu 2.20 5.00 Win 2 -1.90 -24.72
Each Way 14th 12:40 Ayr Fancy 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.82
Foundations
Each Way 14th 12:05 Ayr Wetlands 1.36 5.00 Win 1 0.86 -17.82
Each Way 13th 14:30 Maskada 5.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.25 -18.68
Southwell
Each Way 13th 13:55 Mocacreme 2.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.87 -18.43
Southwell Has
Each Way 13th 13:25 Bennie Boy 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.56
Southwell
Each Way 13th 12:55 Massini Man 5.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -11.56
Southwell
Each Way 13th 12:20 Ecossais 3.00 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.56
Southwell
Each Way 13th 14:20 Lingfield |Victim 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.56
Each Way 13th 13:45 Lingfield [Kick On Kick 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -7.56
On
Each Way 13th 13:15 Lingfield |Barrington 6.50 5.00 Win 4 0.25 -2.56
Each Way 13th 12:45 Lingfield [Mammasaidkn 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.81
ockuout
Each Way 13th 12:10 Lingfield |Alambrista 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.19
Each Way 12th 14:05 Ofalltheginjoint 2.87 5.00 Win 4 -1.33 7.19
Doncaster S
Each Way 12th 12:55 Wild Max 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.81 8.52
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 12:20 Billingsley 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 0.71
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 11:50 Dal Horrisgle 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 571
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 15:00 Goshen 2.75 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 10.71
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 14:25 Ashtown Lad 3.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.71
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 13:50 Cepage 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 20.71
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 13:15 Ibleo 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 25.71
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 12:40 Chantry House 1.73 5.00 Win 3 -2.04 26.54
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 12:05 Adagio 2.10 5.00 Win 1 2.80 28.58
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 13:21 Kinsley | Christopper 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.78
Each Way 11th 13:06 Kinsley | Bannside 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.78
Everest
Each Way 11th 12:51 Kinsley | Dundrum 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.78
\West
Each Way 11th 12:36 Kinsley | Blue Fury 1.03 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.78
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 11th 12:06 Kinsley | Rockmount 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.78
Tess
Each Way 11th 11:51 Kinsley | Crokers Jet, 1.03 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.78
Each Way 11th 11:36 Kinsley | Burning 1.03 5.00 Win 1 3.60 51.78
Rubber
Each Way 11th 15:18 Aslukwoodhavit 2.88 5.00 Win 2 -1.56 48.18
Punchestown
Each Way 11th 14:45 Broomfields 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.88 49.74
Punchestown |Jeremy
Each Way 11th 14:10 Trixie Mc 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 47.86
Punchestown
Each Way 11th 13:35 Hes A Hardy 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 52.86
Punchestown |Bloke
Each Way 11th 13:00 Arverne 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.50 42.87
Punchestown
Each Way 11th 15:45 Bangor- |Sambezi 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.37
On-Dee
Each Way 11th 15:10 Bangor- |Minella Drama 1.61 5.00 Win 1 1.83 43.37
On-Dee
Each Way 11th 14:40 Bangor- |Ragamuffin 2.62 5.00 Win 1 4.62 41.54
On-Dee
Each Way 11th 14:05 Bangor- |Robin Gold 2.20 5.00 Win 1 3.75 36.92
On-Dee
Each Way 11th 13:30 Bangor- |Accordingtogin 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 33.17
On-Dee (o]
Each Way 9th 15:15 Lingfield |Black Medick 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 38.17
Each Way 9th 14:45 Lingfield |Derry Boy 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 24.67
Each Way 9th 14:15 Lingfield |Subliminal 5.00 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 29.67
Each Way 9th 13:45 Lingfield |Galactic Glow 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 30.17
Each Way 9th 13:15 Lingfield |Aspiration 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.92
Each Way 9th 12:45 Lingfield |Pour La 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.92
Victoire
Each Way 9th 12:15 Lingfield |I'm Available 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 39.92
Each Way 9th 11:45 Lingfield |Marion's Boy 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 44.92
Each Way 8th 15:17 Uttoxeter|Mercutio Rock 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.17
Each Way 8th 14:17 Uttoxeter|Shallow Run 8.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 51.17
Each Way 8th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Courtland 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 55.17
Each Way 8th 15:30 Eurotiep 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 37.17
Punchestown
Each Way 8th 15:00 Hoke Colburn 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 26.67
Punchestown
Each Way 8th 14:30 Larquebuse 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.67
Punchestown
Each Way 8th 14:00 Lee Valley 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 10.67
Punchestown |Legacy
Each Way 8th 13:25 Debuchet 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.25 10.42
Punchestown
Each Way 7th 16:25 Spreadsheet 3.50 5.00 Race - 10.67
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 15:55 Commit No 1.06 5.00 Race - 10.67
Chelmsford Nuisance Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 15:25 Durabella 1.04 5.00 Race - 10.67
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 18:40 Manton Grange 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 10.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 17:10 Precision 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.25 15.67
\Wolverhampto [Storm
n
Each Way 7th 16:05 Greengage 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 15.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 15:05 Uallrightharry 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.42
Plumpton
Each Way 7th 14:45 Trongate 8.50 5.00 Win 3 1.25 18.42

Musselburgh




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 7th 14:15 Weather Front 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.17
Musselburgh
Each Way 7th 13:45 Breguet Boy 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.62 22.17
Musselburgh
Each Way 7th 13:15 Brotherly 3.25 5.00 Win 1 7.03 22.79
Musselburgh  |Company
Each Way 7th 12:15 Lady Rocco 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 15.76
Musselburgh
Each Way 6th 14:02 Kelso Big Bad Dream 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20.76
Each Way 6th 13:32 Kelso Wild Polly 2.88 5.00 Win 2 -1.56 25.76
Each Way 6th 13:00 Kelso Doktor Glaz 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 27.32
Each Way 6th 12:25 Kelso Coup De Gold 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.32
Each Way 6th 11:55 Kelso Trooper 1.80 5.00 Win 1 2.40 31.32
Turnbull
Each Way 6th 13:55 Cork Sapphire Lady 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.92
Each Way 6th 13:25 Cork Chacun Pour 1.44 5.00 Win 1 1.17 33.92
Soi
Each Way 6th 12:52 Cork Master Mcshee 2.20 5.00 Win 1 3.60 32.75
Each Way 6th 12:20 Cork Joseph Conrad 3.13 5.00 Win 1 6.39 29.15
Each Way 6th 11:45 Cork Curious Bride 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 22.76
Each Way 5th 13:02 All Hail Caesar 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 24.01
\Wetherby
Each Way 5th 15:45 Montys Medoc 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.02
Chepstow
Each Way 5th 15:07 Take Your 2.20 5.00 Win 2 -1.90 19.02
Chepstow Time
Each Way 5th 14:32 Thomas 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.92
Chepstow Macdonagh
Each Way 5th 13:57 Lamanver 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25.92
Chepstow Pippin
Each Way 5th 13:22 The Captains 6.00 5.00 Win 4 0.63 30.92
Chepstow Inn
Each Way 5th 12:47 Agamemmon 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 30.29
Chepstow
Each Way 5th 12:12 Oscar Elite 1.73 5.00 Win 1 2.28 35.29
Chepstow
Each Way 4th 15:15 Exeter |Sizing 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.01
Cusimano
Each Way 4th 14:40 Exeter |Sevarano 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.47 38.01
Each Way 4th 14:05 Exeter |The Big 1.22 5.00 Win 2 -2.36 32.54
Breakaway
Each Way 4th 13:30 Exeter |Crossley 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.94 34.9
Tender
Each Way 4th 14:50 Oscar Wilde 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.84
Sedgefield
Each Way 4th 14:15 Shantou 1.36 1.00 Win 1 0.22 40.84
Sedgefield Express
Each Way 4th 13:40 The Late 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 40.62
Sedgefield Legend
Each Way 4th 13:05 Cash Again 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 31.62
Sedgefield
Each Way 4th 12:35 Catchmeifyouc 2.88 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 36.62
Sedgefield an
Each Way 3rd 14:15 Darlac 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 41.62
\Wincanton
Each Way 3rd 13:15 Kilmington 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 31.12
\Wincanton Rose
Each Way 3rd 12:45 Kilbrew Boy 2.25 5.00 Win 1 3.75 30.87
\Wincanton
Each Way 3rd 15:37 Leicester|Infiniti 7.50 5.00 Win 1 18.52 27.12
Each Way 3rd 15:07 Leicester|Go As You 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 8.6
Please
Each Way 3rd 14:37 Leicester|Fantastic Lady 2.87 5.00 NR - 0.00 -1.9
Each Way 3rd 14:07 Leicester|Known 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.9
Each Way 3rd 13:37 Leicester|De Barley 2.37 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 3.1
Basket
Each Way 3rd 13:07 Leicester|One True King 1.62 5.00 Win 1 1.86 8.1
Each Way 3rd 12:37 Leicester|Perfect Man 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 6.24




Type Date Course Selection Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 2nd 13:15 Haydock |Espoir De 2.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.72 -9.39
Romay
Each Way 2nd 12:45 Haydock |Torn And 2.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.72 -7.67
Frayed
Each Way 2nd 12:10 Haydock |Bushypark 1.82 5.00 Win 1 2.46 -5.95
Each Way 2nd 14:45 Lingfield |Gumra 4.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.41
Each Way 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Arthur's Angel 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -3.41
Each Way 2nd 13:40 Lingfield [Ejtilaab 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.59
Each Way 2nd 13:05 Lingfield |Ocean Road 2.62 5.00 Win 1 4.86 6.59
Each Way 2nd 12:35 Lingfield |Mystical Air 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.50 1.73
Each Way 2nd 12:00 Lingfield |Make It Rain 2.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.72 -2.77
Each Way 2nd 11:30 Lingfield |Beat The 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -1.05
Breeze
Each Way 1st 16:15 Love Of 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.37 -14.55
Newcastle Zoffany
Each Way 1st 15:40 Great Colaci 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -13.18
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 15:10 Taravara 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.18
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 14:40 Darlectable 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.42 -3.18
Newcastle You
Each Way 1st 14:10 Ravenscar 2.88 5.00 Win 2 -1.56 -2.76
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 15:32 Cold Shoulder 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -1.2
Southwell
Each Way 1st 14:00 Lucky One 1.83 5.00 Win 1 2.49 3.8
Southwell
Each Way 1st 13:30 Ripper Roo 3.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.50 1.31
Southwell
Each Way 1st 13:00 Glajou 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.81 2.81
Southwell
Each Way 1st 12:30 Rose Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Southwell Aghaboe

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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